JDW 125, 160 & 215 Series
Stainless Steel
Submersible Pump
Feature
> All stainless steel design & Built-in Jam-free check valve
> NEMA Standards Mounting Specifcation
> High quality shaft bearing for low friction

All technical information is subject to change without notice. 03www.jmisimavis.com
JDW-Series
Type Key
10:10 inch
J D W - 1 2 5 - 0 1 A
J-series
Delivery(m³/h)
1M: 1 m³ /h
2M: 2 m³/h
3M: 3 m³/h
Stage
18:18 stagePump O.D.
Impeller
Stainless
JDW-Series 10” Stainless Steel Submersible Pumps
JDW- Series 10” SST submersible pumps are designed for heavy duty And high volume pumping applications.
High effcient hydraulic Impeller and diffuser designs reduce energy requirements and Provide long and
dependable service life, even in diffcult environments
Pumped Liquids:
Clean, non-corrosive and non-abrasive liquids
Operating Conditions:
Max. liquid temperature: 60°C
Sand content: Max. 50 g/m³
General Data
All technical information is subject to change without notice.04 www.jmisimavis.com
JDW-Series
JDW 10”  Performance Curve
JDW 10”  Parts & Material List
02
26